Coaxial Switches
DC~12.4GHz, SPDT
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Low Insertion Loss * Transmitter
* High Isolation * Laboratory Test
* Radar
Electrical

Waterproof Sealing Type
NMS2T
How To Order
NMS2T-F-WXYZ
Examples:
To order a SPDT switch, DC-12.4GHz, Failsafe, +12V, Pin, TTL,
Indicators, specify NMS2T-12.4-0E0TI.
Coaxial Switches
Customization is available upon request.
Pin Numbering
Failsafe
Pin Function Pin Function
1 V1(RF: 0 to 1) 5~6 Indicator (1~2)
2/4/8 NC 7 Indicator (COM)
3 COM 9 VDC
Failsafe&TTL
Pin Function Pin Function
1 A1(RF: 0 to 1) 5~6 Indicator (1~2)
2/4/8 NC 7 Indicator (COM)
3 COM 9 VDC
Latching
Pin Function Pin Function
1 V1(RF: 0 to 1) 5~6 Indicator (1~2)
2 V2(RF: 0 to 2) 7 Indicator (COM)
3 COM 9 VDC
4/8 NC
Latching&TTL
Pin Function Pin Function
1 A1(RF: 0 to 1) 5~6 Indicator (1~2)
2 A2(RF: 0 to 2) 7 Indicator (COM)
3 COM 9 VDC
4/8 NC
Driving Schematic Diagram